8661585 (Eighty Six Lack Sixty One Thousand Five hundred
Eighty Five Only)

9128730 (Ninety One  Lack Twenty  Eight Thousand Seven
hundred thirty only)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories 534670 (Five Lack Thirty four  Thousand Six hundred seventy
only)

84057 (Eighty four Thousand Fifty seven  only) 209675 (Two  Lack Nine Thousand Six hundred seventy five
only)

Engineering Workshops 108582 (One Lack  Eight Thousand Five hundred Eighty two
only)

131967 (One  Lack Thirty One Thousand nine hundred Sixty
seven  only)

159950 (One  Lack Fifty Nine Thousand Nine  hundred Fifty

[...]

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 92173123 (Nine crore Twenty One Lack Seventy Three
Thousand One  hundred twenty three only)

98551132 (Nine crore eighty five Lack fifty one  Thousand One
hundred thirty two only)

100085253 (Ten crore eighty five  Thousand two  hundred fifty
three only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

319877 (Three Lack Nineteen Thousand eight  hundred
seventy seven only)

333604 (Three Lack Thirty three Thousand six  hundred four
only)

4646861 (Forty six Lack Forty six Thousand eight  hundred
sixty one only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 68240 (Sixty eight  Thousand two  hundred forty only) 55700 (Fifty five Thousand seven hundred  only) 101500 (one Lack one Thousand five  hundred  only)

IPR

Calendar year 2019 2018 2017

No. of Patents Published 0 1 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 2 1 3